
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

971 
956 
931 
984 
946 
940 
986 
953 
784 
948 
935 
934 

Name 

Federico MOLTANI 
Edoardo AQUILANO 
Mattia VIGNATI 
Massimo FERRI 
Marco COTTI 
Alessandro NENCIONI 
Emanuele FATTORINI 
Rocco CAIVANO 
Martino ZEGNA 
Umberto CHIARENA 
Andrea SAVALLO 
Jacopo TATOLI 

Class 

E 
E1000 
E2T 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E 
E2T 
E2T 
E2T 

Laps 

7 
12 
11 

7 
7 
3 
7 

10 
6 
9 
3 

Best Tm 

1:14.989 
1:15.513 
1:16.071 
1:17.607 
1:18.404 
1:18.733 
1:19.562 
1:19.985 
1:20.259 
1:22.791 
1:24.705 

Diff 

0.524 
1.082 
2.618 
3.415 
3.744 
4.573 
4.996 
5.270 
7.802 
9.716 

Gap 

0.524 
0.558 
1.536 
0.797 
0.329 
0.829 
0.423 
0.274 
2.532 
1.914 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12/06/2021 17:19:44 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Prove Libere 
ESPERTI 

6 Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:00:41 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

12/06/2021 17:00 


